234
Automatic drain with manual cock
B5102 Series
Easily discharging drainage from pneumatic circuit
• Port size: Rc3/8, 1/2
JIS symbol
Symbol Descriptions
3C

automatic
drain
How to order
OptionC
Port sizeB
A
OptionC
Port sizeB
Model
FJ4C
Note 1
ModelA
B
ow
l m
at
er
ia
l
Drainage
Bowl
B5102
B
51
02
B
51
02
-J
Provided
as standard
Specifications
Compressed air
0.1 to 1.0
1.5
5 to 65
3.5 (at pressure 0.5MPa)
3/8, 1/2
0.55
Provided as standard
NO automatic drain with manual cock
B5102-3C / 4C-FJ
NO automatic drain with manual cock
B5102-3C / 4C-F
Descriptions
Working fluid
Working pressure range MPa
Withstanding pressure MPa
Fluid temperature (ambient temperature) °C
Drain discharge cm3/times
Port size Rc
Product mass kg
Bowl guard
Appearance
Note 1: If NPT port is required, do not indicate nominal size C.
(E.g.) B5102-4
[Example of model number]
B5102-4C-FJ
Model: Automatic drain
A  Model : Compact size automatic drain
B  Port size : Rc1/2
C  Option : NO automatic drain with manual cock and jumbo bowl
Note on model No. selection
Precautions
• Design / selection
• Use automatic drain with following working conditions, or may
cause malfunctions.
NO type automatic drain
• Compressor is to be used where 0.75kw and over [discharge rate
90 /min[ANR]]. Purge air just after compressor operated.
• Working pressure is to be 0.1MPa and over.
NC type "F1" automatic drain
• The compressor can be used if 0.75kw or less.